
2024   Wild Wisteria 8U

Tue Apr 2, 2024

4:30pm - 5:30pm   Wild Wisteria @ Cosmos
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Tue Apr 9, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Wild Wisteria @ Yosemite LL Minors
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Sat Apr 13, 2024

10am - 11am   Wild Wisteria vs Cosmos
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Tue Apr 23, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Wild Wisteria vs Forget-Me-Nots
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Sat Apr 27, 2024

9am - 10:30am   Wild Wisteria @ MGYSL Lavios
Where: 5074 Old Hwy N Mariposa, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Tue Apr 30, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Wild Wisteria @ Yosemite LL Minors
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Sat May 4, 2024

10am - 11am   Wild Wisteria @ Cosmos
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Tue May 7, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Wild Wisteria vs Forget-Me-Nots
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Sat May 11, 2024

10am - 11am   Wild Wisteria @ Yosemite LL Minors
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Thu May 16, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Wild Wisteria vs Cosmos
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria



2024   Wild Wisteria 8U

Sat May 18, 2024

11:30am - 12:30pm   Wild Wisteria vs MGYSL Neilson
Where: Cinder Lane Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Tue May 21, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Wild Wisteria vs Forget-Me-Nots
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria

Thu May 30, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm   Wild Wisteria @ Yosemite LL Minors
Where: Oak Creek Intermediate School Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Wild Wisteria


